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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
PHOTRONICS INC [ PLAB ] (Check all applicable)
MACRICOSTAS CONSTANTINE S X Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
BROOKFIELD CT 06804 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct | Indirect Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Ownership (Instr.
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) 4
Reported_
Code |V Amount ES; oF | price '(I;:‘asr::a;’ggg(:;
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D | $5.305 2,156,300 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,400 D $5.31 2,154,900 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 100 D $5.315 2,154,800 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 900 D $5.33 2,153,900 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 300 D | $5.335 2,153,600 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 800 D $5.34 2,152,800 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D |$5.3425| 2,152,600 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,400 D $5.345 2,151,200 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D $5.35 2,151,000 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 400 D $5.36 2,150,600 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 100 D |$5.3625| 2,150,500 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 100 D $5.37 2,150,400 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D $5.375 2,150,200 I Limited
Partnership®®



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000900574
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000810136

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct | Indirect Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Ownership (Instr.
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) 4
Reporteq
Code |V Amount ?D\; oF | price '(I;:‘asr::a;ggg(zg
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 300 D $5.38 2,149,900 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 500 D | $5.385 2,149,400 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 300 D $5.39 2,149,100 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 300 D $5.395 2,148,800 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D $5.41 2,148,600 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D | $5.415 2,148,400 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,700 D $5.42 2,146,700 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 100 D |$5.4225 2,146,600 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D $5.425 2,146,400 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 2,500 D $5.43 2,143,900 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 100 D |%$5.4325 2,143,800 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 700 D | $5.435 2,143,100 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,500 D $5.44 2,141,600 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 700 D $5.445 2,140,900 I Limited
Partnership®®
Common Stock 153,746 D
Common Stock 50,618 I Owned B.y
Corporation®
Owned By
Common Stock 34,000 I Wife®
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)




Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,JJr Be 1%1'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, Wvarrants, options, ¢onvertible seg¢ ur,m)
1 Title of 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v QNU myr ExB_atis_EhIEquk and 'fitTétIe aﬁb‘hres E P_ricq of 2 I\!umper of 10. ) 1}.. Nf\_ture
Bmlaiwtlor dB@spsaspGﬂomthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: Ben(:ficia_l‘
DT U pperyng | (nsinS) Bl Dwsct(0) _ounershi

2. Represents dSleciutityshares held by a corpora[lon of which Mr. Macrlcostas owns a si@)fornt interest. Mr. Macricostas dlSClalmeellﬂ’ﬁyl(lm&‘Shlp of those shFieHowingpresentdl) (instr djvnership
interest. This corporatlon serves as the general partner of the limited partnershlp referreDisposed.

and 4)

Reported
on(s

3. Represents all of the shares held by a limited partnership of which Mr. Macricostas owﬂgﬂngt%l partnership interests. Mr. Macrlcostas disclaims benef1c1al owner, Tran ?‘flose s?lares not represemed by his
limited partnershlp 1nlerests

Reminder:

eport on a separate line for each class of securities
* |If the form s filed by mofe than one reportijg person, see Inst

. and 5)
4. The sales reported on thls Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5 1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on July 15, 2009.

1
[s/ Richelle E. Burr, attorney-
in-fact for Constar Constantme S.
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** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




